
EUBC U22 M&W European Boxing Championships Budva 2023

Session Results

Session 21 A

FRI 17 NOV 2023  17:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 224 Minimumweight (M48kg) POROMBAC Mihai MDA

SEBAHTIN Ergyunal BUL BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergey MNE

ITA

KOS

MKD

SVK

VUJOVIC Rade

ANGILIERI Fabio

DEMOLLI Latif

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

ZAJAC Martin

16:20

17:20

18:20

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

2 225 Flyweight (M51kg) AMETOVIC Omer SRB

GARBOYAN Rudolf ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Mariya ESP

FRA

ITA

BEL

CRO

ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN

KANFOUAH Rachid

ANGILIERI Fabio

POMPILLI Felice

COVIC Dragan

26:30

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

3 226 Bantamweight (M54kg) BAJOKU Bashkim KOS

RADEV Yasen BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK ZAJAC Martin MDA

ESP

EST

RUS

IRL

PASTUHOV Valerii

ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN

PUHNO Moris

SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia

KELLY Stephen

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 227 Featherweight (M57kg) AMIRKHANOV RAFIK RUS

BABIROV AZRAK AZE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MKD CUBALEVSKI Stefan MNE

CRO

SRB

IRL

FRA

JABUCANIN Blazo

COVIC Dragan

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

KELLY Stephen

KANFOUAH Rachid

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 228 Lightweight (M60kg) DJINOVIC Tomislav MNE

ROSENOV Radoslav Simeonov BUL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii FRA

RUS

ITA

BEL

ESP

KANFOUAH Rachid

KRUTASOV Sergey

ANGILIERI Fabio

POMPILLI Felice

ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 229 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) IBARRECHE CONDE OIER ESP

KIRSANIDIS STELIOS GRE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia BUL

MNE

AZE

MKD

MDA

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

VUJOVIC Rade

GULIYEV Elkhan

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

PASTUHOV Valerii

28:29

27:30

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 230 Welterweight (M67kg) KAYA FATIH TUR

MAKHMADSHOEV AKHMADSHOKH RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE JABUCANIN Blazo ITA

EST

FRA

ESP

IRL

ANGILIERI Fabio

PUHNO Moris

KANFOUAH Rachid

ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN

KELLY Stephen

26:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

8 231 Light Middleweight (M71kg) CEBOTARI Vasile MDA

NIKOLIC Jovan SRB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST PUHNO Moris ITA

AZE

RUS

BEL

BUL

ANGILIERI Fabio

GULIYEV Elkhan

KRUTASOV Sergey

POMPILLI Felice

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 232 Middleweight (M75kg) ASHALAEV CHEERAV RUS

CHOLOV William Rosenov BUL

RED WP 5:0 R1 2:42

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL KELLY Stephen MKD

SVK

SRB

AZE

MNE

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

ZAJAC Martin

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

GULIYEV Elkhan

VUJOVIC Rade

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

10 233 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) SHAVLAEV BESHTO RUS

SIMON Marko HUN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO COVIC Dragan BUL

EST

KOS

MDA

FRA

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

PUHNO Moris

DEMOLLI Latif

PASTUHOV Valerii

KANFOUAH Rachid

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 234 Cruiserweight (M86kg) HOVHANNISYAN Rafayel ARM

DZHAVATKHANOV KHASMAGOMED RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB DAMNJANOVIC Boban EST

BUL

MDA

FRA

ITA

PUHNO Moris

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

PASTUHOV Valerii

KANFOUAH Rachid

ANGILIERI Fabio

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 235 Heavyweight (M92kg) DADAEV RAMAZAN RUS

BUYUKDAG EMIR TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE VUJOVIC Rade CRO

MKD

MNE

SVK

BEL

COVIC Dragan

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

JABUCANIN Blazo

ZAJAC Martin

POMPILLI Felice

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 236 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) MANZHUEV SERGEI RUS

BURDIUJA Nicolai MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA ANGILIERI Fabio ESP

FRA

IRL

MNE

SRB

ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN

KANFOUAH Rachid

KELLY Stephen

JABUCANIN Blazo

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


