



EUBC U22 M&W European Boxing Championships Budva 2023

Session Results



Session 21 A

FRI 17 NOV 2023 17:30

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	224	Minimumweight (M48kg)	RED	POROMBAC Mihai		MDA			
			BLUE	SEBAHTIN Ergyunal		BUL	BLUE	RSC	R3
			Referee: RUS	KRUTASOV Sergey	Judge 1: MNE	VUJOVIC Rade		16:20	
					Judge 2: ITA	ANGILIERI Fabio		17:20	
					Judge 3: KOS	DEMOLLI Latif		18:20	
					Judge 4: MKD	CUBALEVSKI Stefan		17:20	
					Judge 5: SVK	ZAJAC Martin		17:20	
2	225	Flyweight (M51kg)	RED	AMETOVIC Omer		SRB			
			BLUE	GARBOYAN Rudolf		ARM	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee: BUL	KAVAKLIEVA Mariya	Judge 1: ESP	ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN		26:30	
					Judge 2: FRA	KANFOUAH Rachid		27:29	
					Judge 3: ITA	ANGILIERI Fabio		27:29	
					Judge 4: BEL	POMPILLI Felice		27:29	
					Judge 5: CRO	COVIC Dragan		27:29	
3	226	Bantamweight (M54kg)	RED	BAJOKU Bashkim		KOS			
			BLUE	RADEV Yasen		BUL	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee: SVK	ZAJAC Martin	Judge 1: MDA	PASTUHOV Valerii		27:30	
					Judge 2: ESP	ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN		27:30	
					Judge 3: EST	PUHNO Moris		27:30	
					Judge 4: RUS	SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia		27:30	
					Judge 5: IRL	KELLY Stephen		27:30	
4	227	Featherweight (M57kg)	RED	AMIRKHANOV RAFIK		RUS			
			BLUE	BABIROV AZRAK		AZE	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee: MKD	CUBALEVSKI Stefan	Judge 1: MNE	JABUCANIN Blazo		28:29	
					Judge 2: CRO	COVIC Dragan		29:28	
					Judge 3: SRB	DAMNJANOVIC Boban		29:28	
					Judge 4: IRL	KELLY Stephen		28:29	
					Judge 5: FRA	KANFOUAH Rachid		28:29	
5	228	Lightweight (M60kg)	RED	DJINOVIC Tomislav		MNE			
			BLUE	ROSENOV Radoslav Simeonov		BUL	BLUE	WP	4:1
			Referee: MDA	PASTUHOV Valerii	Judge 1: FRA	KANFOUAH Rachid		27:30	
					Judge 2: RUS	KRUTASOV Sergey		28:29	
					Judge 3: ITA	ANGILIERI Fabio		27:30	
					Judge 4: BEL	POMPILLI Felice		28:29	
					Judge 5: ESP	ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN		29:28	
6	229	Light Welterweight (M63.5kg)	RED	IBARRECHE CONDE OIER		ESP			
			BLUE	KIRSANIDIS STELIOS		GRE	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee: RUS	SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia	Judge 1: BUL	KAVAKLIEVA Mariya		28:29	
					Judge 2: MNE	VUJOVIC Rade		27:30	
					Judge 3: AZE	GULIYEV Elkhan		29:28	
					Judge 4: MKD	CUBALEVSKI Stefan		29:28	
					Judge 5: MDA	PASTUHOV Valerii		29:28	
7	230	Welterweight (M67kg)	RED	KAYA FATIH		TUR			
			BLUE	MAKHMADSHOEV AKHMADSHOKH		RUS	BLUE	WP	4:1
			Referee: MNE	JABUCANIN Blazo	Judge 1: ITA	ANGILIERI Fabio		26:30	
					Judge 2: EST	PUHNO Moris		29:28	
					Judge 3: FRA	KANFOUAH Rachid		27:30	
					Judge 4: ESP	ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN		28:29	
					Judge 5: IRL	KELLY Stephen		27:29	
8	231	Light Middleweight (M71kg)	RED	CEBOTARI Vasile		MDA			
			BLUE	NIKOLIC Jovan		SRB	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee: EST	PUHNO Moris	Judge 1: ITA	ANGILIERI Fabio		29:28	
					Judge 2: AZE	GULIYEV Elkhan		28:29	
					Judge 3: RUS	KRUTASOV Sergey		28:29	
					Judge 4: BEL	POMPILLI Felice		29:28	
					Judge 5: BUL	KAVAKLIEVA Mariya		29:28	



EUBC U22 M&W European Boxing Championships Budva 2023

Session Results



Session 21 A

FRI 17 NOV 2023 17:30

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	232	Middleweight (M75kg)	RED	ASHALAEV CHEERAV		RUS	RED	WP 5:0	R1 2:42
			BLUE	CHOLOV William Rosenov		BUL			
			Referee: IRL	KELLY Stephen	Judge 1: MKD	CUBALEVSKI Stefan	10:9		
					Judge 2: SVK	ZAJAC Martin	10:9		
					Judge 3: SRB	DAMNJANOVIC Boban	10:9		
					Judge 4: AZE	GULIYEV Elkhan	10:9		
					Judge 5: MNE	VUJOVIC Rade	10:9		
10	233	Light Heavyweight (M80kg)	RED	SHAVLAEV BESHTO		RUS	RED	WO	
			BLUE	SIMON Marko		HUN			
			Referee: CRO	COVIC Dragan	Judge 1: BUL	KAVAKLIEVA Mariya	-		
					Judge 2: EST	PUHNO Moris	-		
					Judge 3: KOS	DEMOLLI Latif	-		
					Judge 4: MDA	PASTUHOV Valerii	-		
					Judge 5: FRA	KANFOUAH Rachid	-		
11	234	Cruiserweight (M86kg)	RED	HOVHANNISYAN Rafayel		ARM	BLUE	WP	5:0
			BLUE	DZHAVATKHANOV KHAMMAGOMED		RUS			
			Referee: SRB	DAMNJANOVIC Boban	Judge 1: EST	PUHNO Moris	28:29		
					Judge 2: BUL	KAVAKLIEVA Mariya	27:30		
					Judge 3: MDA	PASTUHOV Valerii	27:30		
					Judge 4: FRA	KANFOUAH Rachid	28:29		
					Judge 5: ITA	ANGILIERI Fabio	28:29		
12	235	Heavyweight (M92kg)	RED	DADAEV RAMAZAN		RUS	RED	WP	5:0
			BLUE	BUYUKDAG EMIR		TUR			
			Referee: MNE	VUJOVIC Rade	Judge 1: CRO	COVIC Dragan	30:27		
					Judge 2: MKD	CUBALEVSKI Stefan	30:26		
					Judge 3: MNE	JABUCANIN Blazo	30:27		
					Judge 4: SVK	ZAJAC Martin	30:26		
					Judge 5: BEL	POMPILLI Felice	30:27		
13	236	Super Heavyweight (M+92kg)	RED	MANZHUEV SERGEI		RUS	RED	WP	5:0
			BLUE	BURDIUJA Nicolai		MDA			
			Referee: ITA	ANGILIERI Fabio	Judge 1: ESP	ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN	30:27		
					Judge 2: FRA	KANFOUAH Rachid	30:27		
					Judge 3: IRL	KELLY Stephen	30:27		
					Judge 4: MNE	JABUCANIN Blazo	30:27		
					Judge 5: SRB	DAMNJANOVIC Boban	30:26		

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points